

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 862 OF 2006

JASVIR SINGH AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions and office report )

Date: 06/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amit Chopra, Adv.  
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.  
Ms. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.  
Mr, Nikhil Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Gagandeep Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after two weeks.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master